
AES Loudspeaker Resource Guide 
By no means is this a complete guide; however, it is a good starting point. 

By Jeremy Decker 
 

I. Books 
Beginner: 

Loudspeaker Design Cookbook by Vance Dickason 

Loudspeaker Recipies: Book One by Vance Dickason 

Designing Building & Testing Speakers by David B. Weems 

Introduction to Loudspeakers by John L. Murphy 

Advanced Speaker Designs by Ray Allen 

 

Advanced: 

Testing Loudspeakers by Joseph D’Appolito 

Loudspeaker Handbook by John M. Eargle 

High Performance Loudspeakers by Martin Colloms 

Theory and Design of Loudspeaker Enclosures by J. Ernest Benson 

Master Handbook of Acoustics by F. Alton Everest 

Sound Reinforcement Handbook by Gary Davis & Ralph Jones 

 

II. Magazines 
Journal of the Audio Engineering Society 

AudioXpress   www.audioxpress.com 

Stereophile 

The Absolute Sound



III. Webpages 
 
NAME  ADDRESS DESCRIPTION

 
Information

Cal Poly AES Homepage    aes.calpoly.edu
Snippets.org www.snippets.org Lots of good info! 
DIY Audio.com www.diyaudio.com Links and forums 
Loudspeakers 101 members.tripod.com/XSSpl/Audio/ The basics 
Subwoofer DIY  www.diysubwoofers.org Good info on bass enclosures 
   
Single Driver Website www.melhuish.org/audio/index.htm Full range drivers, horns, DIY 
Stereophile Magazine www.stereophile.com  
Transmission Line Speakers www.t-linespeakers.org/  
Decibel Dungeon www.decdun.fsnet.co.uk/loudspeakers.html  
DIY Audio Corner diyaudiocorner.tripod.com  
Speaker Building.com www.speakerbuilding.com  
Art Ludwig’s Sound page www.silcom.com/~aludwig/  theories 
Louis Lung’s page www.lungster.com/l/speakers/speakers.html Projects/woodworking info 
Newform Research www.newformresearch.com ribbons 
Royal Device www.royaldevice.com Crazy bass horns 
Linkwitzlab   www.linkwitzlab.com
Horn Loudspeaker 
Homepage 

invalid.ed.unit.no/~dunker/horns.html   

 
Suppliers

Madisound    www.madisound.com Good
Parts Express www.partsexpress.com Good 
Zalytron   www.zalytron.com Pretty good
Speaker City www.speakercity.com Pretty good 
Adire Audio www.adireaudio.com  
Apex Jr. www.apexjr.com  
North Creek Music Systems www.northcreekmusic.com  
E-Speakers www.e-speakers.com Nice but expensive stuff 
Orca Design www.orcadesign.com  



Stryke Audio www.stryke.com Big subs 
Lambda Acoustics www.lambdacoustics.com  
Subwoofers.com   www.subwoofers.com
Audio Concepts, Inc. www.audioc.com  
The Speaker Place www.speakerparts.com  
Sound Clearing House www.speakerpage.com loudspeaker kits 
MCM Electronics www.mcmelectronics.com  
AudioXpress   www.audioxpress.com
Select Products www.selectproducts.com Raw materials - expensive 
   

 
Software

LinearX   www.linearx.com LMS, LEAP
Audiomatica www.audiomatica.com  / www.cliowin.com Clio 
Harris Technologies www.ht-audio.com Bass Box Pro, Crossover 

Pro… 
True Audio www.trueaudio.com WinSpeakerz 
DRA Laboratories www.mlssa.com  
WinISD www.linearteam.dk Freeware box modeling 
   

 
Driver Manufacturers 

Vifa/Peerless/Scanspeak   www.d-s-t.com
Seas  www.seas.no 
Morel   www.gis.net/~morelusa/
Focal  www.focal.tm.fr 
Audax  www.audax.com 
Cabasse  www.cabasse.com 
Accuton  www.accuton.com 
Hi Vi Research www.swanspeaker.com  
Selenium  www.selenium-usa.com 
Eminence   www.eminence-speaker.com
   
 


